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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2010-06-18 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. PIETRONIEC KATARZYNA, K. 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 28.00
2. DRAB, Magda 92 Uks Trójka 28.37
3. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.50
4. MAZURKIEWICZ, Aleksandra 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.92
5. LIS, Magdalena 93 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 29.25
6. DZIDA, ADRIANNA 95 Muks Gilius Gilowice 29.37
7. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 29.43
8. KO£ODZIEJ, Alicja 93 Azs-Awf Katowice 29.44
9. TOPÓR, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.53

10. CZAPLA, Magdalena 92 AZS AWF Katowice 29.76
11. PIASECKA, Ewa 92 AZS AWF Katowice 29.85
12. TYMIÑSKA, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.16
13. BARTOSZEK, JOANNA 96 Muks Gilius Gilowice 30.44
14. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.66
15. KNAPIK, Anna 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 30.67
16. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 30.72
17. NAWROCKA, Manuela 90 Uks Trójka 30.86
18. JAB£OÑSKA, Natalia 97 MOSM Tychy 31.05
19. KARCZWSKA, Karolina 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 31.17
20. JACEK, Sabina 96 MOSM Tychy 31.18
21. ¯URAWIK, Paulina 94 MOSM Tychy 31.22
22. KOENIG, Karolina 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 31.29
23. PAWLI, Marta 95 Azs-Awf Katowice 31.38
24. MARZEC, Sara 97 UKS Orka Lêdziny 31.49
25. MAS£OWSKA, Martyna 96 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 31.84
26. BOHDANOWICZ, Michalina 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 32.26
27. BAJURA, Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.42
28. WOLOWSKA, Karolina 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.51
29. LELITO, Magdalena 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.52
30. CUP, Agnieszka 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.66
31. D¥BROWSKA, Aleksandra 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.68
32. RZEPA, Agata 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 33.41
33. PRZYBY£A, Jagoda 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 34.06
34. ORLIK, Jagoda 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 34.86
35. KRZAK, Marta 96 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 36.73

14 lat

1. PIETRONIEC KATARZYNA, K. 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 28.00
2. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.50
3. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 29.43
4. BARTOSZEK, JOANNA 96 Muks Gilius Gilowice 30.44
5. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.66
6. KNAPIK, Anna 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 30.67
7. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 30.72
8. JACEK, Sabina 96 MOSM Tychy 31.18
9. MAS£OWSKA, Martyna 96 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 31.84

10. BOHDANOWICZ, Michalina 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 32.26
11. RZEPA, Agata 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 33.41
12. PRZYBY£A, Jagoda 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 34.06
13. ORLIK, Jagoda 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 34.86
14. KRZAK, Marta 96 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 36.73
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

15 lat

1. DZIDA, ADRIANNA 95 Muks Gilius Gilowice 29.37
2. TOPÓR, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.53
3. TYMIÑSKA, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.16
4. KARCZWSKA, Karolina 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 31.17
5. KOENIG, Karolina 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 31.29
6. PAWLI, Marta 95 Azs-Awf Katowice 31.38
7. WOLOWSKA, Karolina 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.51
8. LELITO, Magdalena 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.52
9. CUP, Agnieszka 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.66

16 lat

1. MAZURKIEWICZ, Aleksandra 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.92
2. ¯URAWIK, Paulina 94 MOSM Tychy 31.22
3. D¥BROWSKA, Aleksandra 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.68


